12V DC 1.5A Universal Power Adapter
StarTech ID: IM12D1500P
The IM12D1500P Universal Power Adapter (12V DC, 1.5A) can be used as a replacement or spare AC adapter for
many of our products, including KVM Switches, Media Extenders and Converters, Drive Enclosures and A/V
devices. Please see the Accessories section for this product, for a complete list of compatible products.
Backed by a StarTech.com 2-year warranty.
nl.startech.com
0800 0230 168
Technische specificaties
Warranty 2 Years
Kleur Zwart
Kabellengte 1.4 m [4.5 ft]
Lengte product 70 mm [2.8 in]
Breedte product 50 mm [2 in]
Hoogte product 40 mm [1.6 in]
Gewicht product 190 g [6.7 oz]
Ingangsspanning 110 ~ 240 AC
Ingangsstroom 0.8A
Uitgangsspanning 12 DC
Uitgangsstroom 1.5A
Polariteit pin midden Positief
Stekkertype M
Bedrijfstemperatuur 0°C to 40°C (32°F to 104°F)
Opslagtemperatuur -10°C to 60°C (14°F to 140°F)
Vochtigheid 0%~80% RH
Verzendgewicht (verpakt) 0.2 kg [0.5 lb]
Meegeleverd 1 - Universal Power Adapter (US/EU/UK)
Certificaties, rapporten en compatibiliteit
nl.startech.com
0800 0230 168